
YSTAD INTERNATIONAL 2007 – MEN’S EPEE 

  1)  STIESSEL Adrian           SWE  FK CHAPMAN 

  2)  SCHÜNKE Rainer            GER  HEIDENHEIMER 

  3)  KIRSCHEN Uwe              GER  SC BERLIN 

  3)  POP Adrian                ROU  KF99 (SWE) 

  5)  MERKY Patrick             SUI  LUGI 

  6)  LARSSON Adam              SWE  GÖTEBORGS FK 

  7)  GUSTAVSSON Christian      SWE  FFF 

  8)  LINK Fredrik              SWE  LUGI 

  9)  DANIELSSON Martin         SWE  SAF 

 10)  LARSSON Richard           SWE  FK ARAMIS 

 11)  MODIGH Ulf                SWE  SAF 

 12)  ZUIKOV Viktor             EST  TÄHTVERE 

 13)  BEAUMONT Edward           GBR  SCUF PARIS (F 

 14)  KÄLLENÄS Ulf              SWE  LINKÖPINGS FK 

 15)  ANTOVORSKOV Troels        DEN  DAN. MOD. FEM 

 16)  UPCRAFT Alexander         GBR  HAVERSTOCK FC 

 17)  INGERDAL Mats             SWE  SAF 

 18)  JENSEN Martin             DEN  FK MAHAUT 

 19)  TROENG Olof               SWE  LUGI 

 20)  KLOTZ Hans                SUI  ZÜRCHER FC 

 21)  NAVASARDIAN Armen         SWE  MF 19 

 22)  AGERBERG Niklas           SWE  SAF 

 23)  FRISELL Carl              SWE  DJURGÅRDENS IF 

 24)  VAN CLEMPUT Robrecht      BEL  SINT-NIKLAAS 

 25)  SCHMIDT Christian         DEN  FK MAHAUT 

 26)  SIEVERT Thomas            SWE  SCARAMOUCHE 

 27)  SKOVLUND Bjarne           DEN  FK MAHAUT 

 28)  HARMENBERG Karl           SWE  FFF 

 29)  HOLMSTRAND Fredrik        SWE  SAF 

 30)  HÖYRUP Frederik           DEN  HELLERUP FK 

 31)  BEHRENDT Thomas           GER  SC BERLIN 

 32)  PEDERSEN Kasper           DEN  JAF 

 33)  VON DER OSTEN Frederik    DEN  HELLERUP FK 

 34)  SPEAKMAN Adrian           GBR  SHEFFIELD UNI 

 35)  KARASEV Valery            RUS  SKA FC 

 36)  HANSEN Carl Johann        DEN  HELLERUP FK 

 37)  VON DER OSTEN Hans        DEN  HELLERUP FK 

 38)  CHRISTENSEN Stig          DEN  HELLERUP FK 

 39)  FAGERBERG Nils            SWE  MF 19 

 40)  PAUWELS Dries             BEL  RHEYNAERDE 

 41)  NILSSON Stefan            SWE  LUGI 

 42)  DUDETSKY Edward           BEL  SINT-NIKLAAS 

 43)  NICOLAIDIS Andreas        SWE  MF 19 

 44)  JONSSON Erik              SWE  GÖTEBORGS FK 

 45)  HASSLINGER Anders         SWE  FC ROTENBAUM 

 46)  TORHELL Hannes            SWE  LUGI 

 47)  MALMQUIST Björn           SWE  YSTADS FK 

 48)  MERKY Thomas              SUI  AFC BERN 

 49)  BARDING Nicolai           DEN  HELLERUP FK 

 50)  HELLFAIER Gerrit          GER  BERLINER FC 

 51)  LARSSON Peter             SWE  LUGI 

 52)  AGERBERG Henrik           SWE  SAF 

 53)  ESBENSEN Jacob            DEN  FK MAHAUT 

 54)  POSNOV Alexander          RUS  SKA FC 

 55)  LINDGREN Carl             SWE  SAF 

 56)  DAVIES Peter              GBR  MOLD CAVALIER 

 57)  WEMMERT Peter             SWE  FK ARAMIS 

 58)  LAVELLE Mathieu           FRA  SCUF PARIS 

 59)  VOM LEHN Marcel           GER  BERLINER FC 

 60)  POCK Erik                 DEN  FK TREKANTEN 

 61)  WYDRA Stephan             GER  UNI MAINZ 

 62)  GRAUERS Henning           SWE  LUGI 

 63)  GUSTAFSSON Peter          SWE  C4 FK 

 64)  WIEDERHOLD Jörg           GER  UNI MAINZ 

 65)  TRÖNNBERG Daniel          SWE  C4 FK 

 66)  PETTERSSON Jacob          SWE  YSTADS FK 



Poules round 2 
Poule No 1     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE  ** V  D2 V  V  V     0.800   11  22  1 

 AGERBERG Henrik      SWE  D2 ** D0 D3 D2 D2    0.000  -15   9  6 

 UPCRAFT Alexander    GBR  V  V  ** D2 V  D4    0.600    6  21  3 

 CHRISTENSEN Stig     DEN  D2 V  V  ** V1 D0    0.600   -2  13  4 

 WYDRA Stephan        GER  D1 V4 D3 D0 ** D1    0.200   -9   9  5 

 MERKY Patrick        SUI  D1 V  V  V  V  **    0.800    9  21  2 

 

Poule No 2     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 STIESSEL Adrian      SWE  ** V4 V  V  V  V     1.000   19  24  1 

 KÄLLENÄS Ulf         SWE  D3 ** V  V  D2 V2    0.600    4  17  3 

 TRÖNNBERG Daniel     SWE  D2 D0 ** D1 D1 D4    0.000  -17   8  6 

 DAVIES Peter         GBR  D0 D3 V  ** D4 D4    0.200   -5  16  5 

 VON DER OSTEN Freder DEN  D0 V  V  V  ** V1    0.800    4  16  2 

 POSNOV Alexander     RUS  D0 D1 V  V  D0 **    0.400   -5  11  4 

 

Poule No 3     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 AGERBERG Niklas      SWE  ** V  V  D4 D1 V     0.600    5  20  2 

 MALMQUIST Björn      SWE  D1 ** V  V  D1 V     0.600   -2  17  3 

 TORHELL Hannes       SWE  D1 D1 ** V  D3 V     0.400   -3  15  4 

 LAVELLE Mathieu      FRA  V  D4 D1 ** D2 V     0.400   -5  17  5 

 SCHÜNKE Rainer       GER  V  V  V  V  ** V     1.000   15  25  1 

 PEDERSEN Kasper      DEN  D3 D4 D2 D3 D3 **    0.000  -10  15  6 

 

Poule No 4     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 HARMENBERG Karl      SWE  ** V  V  D4 D1 V     0.600    4  20  3 

 LARSSON Peter        SWE  D3 ** V  V  D4 D2    0.400   -3  19  5 

 PETTERSSON Jacob     SWE  D1 D3 ** D2 D2 D2    0.000  -15  10  6 

 NAVASARDIAN Armen    SWE  V  D4 V  ** V3 D2    0.600    1  19  4 

 KIRSCHEN Uwe         GER  V  V  V  D2 ** V     0.800    8  22  1 

 ANTOVORSKOV Troels   DEN  D2 V  V  V  D4 **    0.600    5  21  2 

 

Poule No 5     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 HOLMSTRAND Fredrik   SWE  ** V  V  D0 V  D3    0.600   -1  18  4 

 NICOLAIDIS Andreas   SWE  D4 ** D2 D1 D4 D4    0.000  -10  15  6 

 VAN CLEMPUT Robrecht BEL  D4 V  ** V4 D3 V     0.600    3  21  3 

 BARDING Nicolai      DEN  V  V  D3 ** D2 V     0.600    6  20  2 

 JENSEN Martin        DEN  D1 V  V  V  ** V     0.800    4  21  1 

 HELLFAIER Gerrit     GER  V  V  D3 D4 D3 **    0.400   -2  20  5 

 

Poule No 6     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 FRISELL Carl         SWE  ** V  D4 V  V  V     0.800    6  24  1 

 GRAUERS Henning      SWE  D2 ** D2 V4 D3 D1    0.200  -11  12  6 

 MODIGH Ulf           SWE  V  V  ** V  D3 V     0.800    6  23  2 

 DUDETSKY Edward      BEL  D3 D3 D4 ** V  D1    0.200   -7  16  5 

 HANSEN Carl Johann   DEN  D4 V  V  D4 ** D1    0.400   -2  19  4 

 BEHRENDT Thomas      GER  D4 V  D2 V  V  **    0.600    8  21  3 

 

Poule No 7     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 LARSSON Richard      SWE  ** V  V  V  V  V     1.000   15  25  1 

 SIEVERT Thomas       SWE  D2 ** D3 V  V  V     0.600    1  20  3 

 HASSLINGER Anders    SWE  D3 V  ** V  V  V     0.800    7  23  2 

 ZUIKOV Viktor        EST  D3 D4 D3 ** V  V     0.400   -2  20  4 

 POCK Erik            DEN  D1 D4 D3 D3 ** D4    0.000  -10  15  6 

 MERKY Thomas         SUI  D1 D1 D2 D4 V  **    0.200  -11  13  5 

 

  



Poule No 8     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 SKOVLUND Bjarne      DEN  ** V  V  V  V  D3    0.800   11  23  2 

 HØYRUP Frederik      DEN  D0 ** V  D1 D4 D4    0.200   -9  14  5 

 WIEDERHOLD Jörg      GER  D2 D3 ** D3 D3 D3    0.000  -11  14  6 

 TROENG Olof          SWE  D2 V  V  ** V  D4    0.600    4  21  3 

 FAGERBERG Nils       SWE  D3 V  V  D3 ** D2    0.400   -4  18  4 

 BEAUMONT Edward      GBR  V  V  V  V  V  **    1.000    9  25  1 

 

Poule No 9     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 NILSSON Stefan       SWE  ** V  D1 D4 V  V     0.600    5  20  2 

 GUSTAFSSON Peter     SWE  D0 ** D0 D4 D1 D1    0.000  -19   6  6 

 DANIELSSON Martin    SWE  V  V  ** V  V  V     1.000   19  25  1 

 KARASEV Valery       RUS  V  V  D0 ** V3 D4    0.600   -3  17  4 

 SCHMIDT Christian    DEN  D1 V  D2 D2 ** D4    0.200   -5  14  5 

 SPEAKMAN Adrian      GBR  D4 V  D3 V  V  **    0.600    3  22  3 

 

Poule No 10     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 LINDGREN Carl        SWE  ** D2 D3 D4 D3 D1    0.000  -11  13  6 

 WEMMERT Peter        SWE  V  ** D1 D4 D4 D0    0.200   -8  14  5 

 LARSSON Adam         SWE  V  V  ** V  V  D4    0.800    8  24  2 

 VON DER OSTEN Hans   DEN  V  V  D4 ** V  V     0.800    6  24  3 

 PAUWELS Dries        BEL  V4 V  D3 D3 ** D1    0.400   -6  16  4 

 POP Adrian           ROU  V  V  V  D2 V  **    0.800   11  22  1 

 

Poule No 11     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 INGERDAL Mats        SWE  ** V  V4 V  V  V     1.000    9  24  1 

 LINK Fredrik         SWE  D4 ** D4 V  V  V     0.600    5  23  2 

 JONSSON Erik         SWE  D3 V  ** D4 V  V     0.600    5  22  3 

 KLOTZ Hans           SUI  D4 D3 V  ** V  V     0.600    5  22  3 

 ESBENSEN Jacob       DEN  D3 D4 D3 D2 ** D3    0.000  -10  15  6 

 VOM LEHN Marcel      GER  D1 D1 D1 D1 V  **    0.200  -14   9  5 

  

  



Poules round 1 
Poule No 1     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 MODIGH Ulf           SWE  ** V  V  V3 V  V     1.000   13  23  1 

 NAVASARDIAN Armen    SWE  D2 ** V  V  V  V     0.800    6  22  2 

 FRISELL Carl         SWE  D2 D3 ** V  V  D4    0.400    1  19  4 

 WYDRA Stephan        GER  D1 D1 D1 ** D2 D1    0.000  -14   6  6 

 UPCRAFT Alexander    GBR  D4 D4 D2 V3 ** D4    0.200   -5  17  5 

 ESBENSEN Jacob       DEN  D1 D3 V  V4 V  **    0.600   -1  18  3 

 

Poule No 2     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 NICOLAIDIS Andreas   SWE  ** V  V  V  D3 V     0.800    6  23  2 

 LARSSON Peter        SWE  D2 ** V  D3 D3 D1    0.200   -7  14  5 

 TRÖNNBERG Daniel     SWE  D3 D1 ** D4 D0 D3    0.000  -14  11  6 

 KARASEV Valery       RUS  D3 V  V  ** V  D0    0.600    0  18  4 

 VON DER OSTEN Freder DEN  V  V  V  D1 ** D4    0.600    4  20  3 

 POP Adrian           ROU  D4 V  V  V  V  **    0.800   11  24  1 

 

Poule No 3     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 LINK Fredrik         SWE  ** V  D3 D1 V  V     0.600   -2  19  3 

 WEMMERT Peter        SWE  D3 ** D3 D0 D2 V     0.200  -11  13  6 

 HOLMSTRAND Fredrik   SWE  V  V  ** D3 D4 D4    0.400    0  21  4 

 LARSSON Adam         SWE  V  V  V  ** D3 V     0.800   14  23  1 

 HØYRUP Frederik      DEN  D4 V  V  V  ** V     0.800    7  24  2 

 BEHRENDT Thomas      GER  D4 D4 V  D0 D3 **    0.200   -8  16  5 

 

Poule No 4     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 LINDGREN Carl        SWE  ** V3 V  D3 D2 V     0.600   -1  18  3 

 HASSLINGER Anders    SWE  D2 ** D3 D3 D3 D0    0.000  -12  11  6 

 NILSSON Stefan       SWE  D3 V  ** D4 D4 D4    0.200   -3  20  5 

 SPEAKMAN Adrian      GBR  V  V  V  ** D0 D1    0.600   -4  16  4 

 JENSEN Martin        DEN  V  V  V  V  ** V     1.000   14  25  1 

 DUDETSKY Edward      BEL  D4 V  V  V  D2 **    0.600    6  21  2 

 

Poule No 5     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 BARDING Nicolai      DEN  ** D2 D2 D3 D2 D3    0.000  -13  12  6 

 SCHMIDT Christian    DEN  V  ** D3 V  V  V     0.800   11  23  2 

 ZUIKOV Viktor        EST  V  V  ** V  V  V     1.000   12  25  1 

 HARMENBERG Karl      SWE  V  D2 D2 ** D4 V4    0.400   -4  17  4 

 FAGERBERG Nils       SWE  V  D2 D4 V  ** V4    0.600    0  20  3 

 POSNOV Alexander     RUS  V  D1 D2 D3 D4 **    0.200   -6  15  5 

 

Poule No 6     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 LARSSON Richard      SWE  ** D3 V  V3 V3 V     0.800    8  19  2 

 DANIELSSON Martin    SWE  V4 ** V  V  V  V     1.000    7  24  1 

 MERKY Thomas         SUI  D1 D4 ** V  V  V     0.600    1  20  3 

 BEAUMONT Edward      GBR  D2 D4 D4 ** V  V4    0.400    1  19  4 

 WIEDERHOLD Jörg      GER  D2 D4 D3 D2 ** D3    0.000   -9  14  6 

 VON DER OSTEN Hans   DEN  D2 D2 D2 D3 V  **    0.200   -8  14  5 

 

Poule No 7     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 HANSEN Carl Johann   DEN  ** V  D3 V  V  D0    0.600    2  18  3 

 PEDERSEN Kasper      DEN  D1 ** V  V  V  D2    0.600    3  18  2 

 PAUWELS Dries        BEL  V  D2 ** V  V  D1    0.600   -1  18  4 

 MALMQUIST Björn      SWE  D2 D2 D3 ** V  D2    0.200   -6  14  5 

 GRAUERS Henning      SWE  D4 D1 D3 D2 ** D1    0.000  -14  11  6 

 KIRSCHEN Uwe         GER  V4 V  V  V3 V  **    1.000   16  22  1 

 

  



Poule No 8     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 TROENG Olof          SWE  ** V  V  V  V  V     1.000    9  25  1 

 AGERBERG Niklas      SWE  D3 ** V  D4 V  V     0.600    5  22  2 

 SIEVERT Thomas       SWE  D4 D3 ** V  D2 V     0.400    1  19  4 

 HELLFAIER Gerrit     GER  D4 V  D0 ** D4 D3    0.200   -8  16  5 

 VAN CLEMPUT Robrecht BEL  D4 D1 V  V  ** V     0.600    2  20  3 

 SKOVLUND Bjarne      DEN  D1 D3 D3 V  D2 **    0.200   -9  14  6 

 

Poule No 9     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE  ** V  V  V  D3 D2    0.600    5  20  2 

 JONSSON Erik         SWE  D3 ** D0 V  D2 D1    0.200   -9  11  5 

 KÄLLENÄS Ulf         SWE  D2 V  ** V  V  D2    0.600    5  19  3 

 LAVELLE Mathieu      FRA  D0 D0 D4 ** D0 D1    0.000  -20   5  6 

 ANTOVORSKOV Troels   DEN  V  V  D2 V  ** D1    0.600    3  18  4 

 SCHÜNKE Rainer       GER  V  V  V3 V  V  **    1.000   16  23  1 

 

Poule No 10     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 GUSTAFSSON Peter     SWE  ** D0 D1 D2 D1 V     0.200  -13   9  6 

 INGERDAL Mats        SWE  V  ** V  V  D1 V     0.800   12  21  2 

 TORHELL Hannes       SWE  V  D1 ** V  D1 D3    0.400   -4  15  3 

 DAVIES Peter         GBR  V3 D0 D3 ** D3 V4    0.400   -7  13  4 

 MERKY Patrick        SUI  V  V  V  V  ** V     1.000   18  25  1 

 POCK Erik            DEN  D4 D3 V  D3 D1 **    0.200   -6  16  5 

 

Poule No 11     

                                                 V/M  TD-TR TD RG 

 PETTERSSON Jacob     SWE  ** D0 D1 D3 D0 D4    0.000  -17   8  6 

 STIESSEL Adrian      SWE  V  ** V  V3 V  V     1.000   17  23  1 

 AGERBERG Henrik      SWE  V  D0 ** V  D2 V     0.600    5  17  3 

 CHRISTENSEN Stig     DEN  V  D2 D1 ** D3 V     0.400   -1  16  4 

 KLOTZ Hans           SUI  V  D3 V  V  ** V     0.800   12  23  2 

 VOM LEHN Marcel      GER  V  D1 D0 D1 D1 **    0.200  -16   8  5 

 

 

 


